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Willie Boy's Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.5

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.0

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $12.5

Sauces
BBQ

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $8.0

From The Grill

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH $9.0

Indian
FRIED OKRA $6.0

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $5.0
Juices
REDBULL DRINK $4.0

American Food

HOT DOG $6.0

Beverages

RASPBERRY ICE TEA

Salad Bowls

TUNA SALAD BOWL

Grilled Cheese

ARTICHOKE SANDWICH

Meat/Fish Entrees

CHICKEN BREAST DINNER

Brunch Specials
BRISKET SANDWICH

Bread Selection
CORN BREAD

Dinner Plates
PULLED PORK PLATE

Special Lunch

SOUP HALF SANDWICH

Pub Classics

ST LOUIS RIBS

Main Attractions

HALF BBQ CHICKEN

Drink Favorites

RED BULL DRINK

$2.5

$10.0

$12.0

$12.5

$11.0

$3.0

$16.0

$8.0

$25.0

$15.0

$4.0
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Homemade Beef Burgers

HOUSE BURGER $9.3
Burgers &Amp;Amp;
Sandwiches

MORONGO MAC DADDY $11.0

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

Salads And Chili

BOWL OF CHILI $4.0

Barbecue Favorites

SMOKED PRIME RIB $20.0

Team Starters

BRISKET NACHOS $11.0

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

FISH CHIPS $11.0
Bulk Meat By The Pound
BEEF RIBS $16.0

Restaurant Category
STEAKHOUSE

Laura's Homemade
Plates & Combinations

BRISKET PLATE $17.0

Soups
WILLIE BOYS TEX-MEX CHILI
SOUP OF THE DAY

Burger
PATTY MELT
VEGGIE BURGER

Wraps

TURKEY BACON AVOCADO WRAP

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Steaks

THE COWBOY STEAK
RIB EYE STEAK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

APPLE CRUMBLE ALA MODE
CHOCOLATE SUNDAE
PEACH COBBLER ALA MODE
CHEESE CAKE

Ingredients Used
CRANBERRY

PINEAPPLE

CHEESE

CHILI

$5.0
$5.0

$10.0
$11.0

$10.5
$10.5

$26.0
$24.0

$5.0

$5.3
$5.3
$6.0
$5.3

$2.0
$2.0
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
QUESADILLAS $7.0
MEATLOAF $12.0
PORK CHOPS $16.0
FISH

Salads

LARGE GARDEN SALAD $6.0
CAESAR SALAD $9.0
CHEF W/ CHICKEN OR TURKEY $9.0
POTATO SALAD $5.0
COLESLAW $4.0
Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $7.0
POTATO SKINS $7.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.3
BBQ BAKED BEANS $4.0
MAC 3 CHEESE $6.0
Soft Drinks

COKE $2.5
DIET COKE $2.5
DR PEPPER $2.5
ICE TEA $2.5
ORANGE JUICE $2.0
Dinner Fare Steaks
&Amp;Amp; Smoked Bbq
COMBO PLATTER (2 3 OR 4) $20.5
THE COWGIRL STEAK $17.5

PRIME TAVERN STEAK $17.5
BBQ KIELBASA PLATTER $14.0
BAKED COD FILET $14.0
Entrées

LOADED PORK STUFFED BAKED $8.0
POTATO

HOT WINGS (8 15) $7.0
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $6.5
WB SLIDERS (4 6) $7.0
QUESADILLAS WITH SMOKED $9.0
CHICKEN

QUESADILLAS WITH PORK $9.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES FRIED $6.0
PICKLES

WB FAVORITE $7.0
JALAPENO POPPERS $7.0
HEART ATTACK SAMPLER $22.0
PLATTER

Sandwiches

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $11.0
HOT DOG WITH CHILI $7.0
TAVERN STEAK SANDWICH $13.0
TUNA SANDWICH $9.0
TURKEY MELT $10.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH $10.5
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN TENDER $11.0
SANDWICH

PORTABELLA SANDWICH $10.0
FOWL BALL RUEBEN $10.0
HOUSE TURKEY CLUB $10.5
BBQ POLISH BOY DELUXE $14.0
PULLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0

MEATLOAF SANDWICH $10.0
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HOUSE BURGER WITH CHEESE $9.8 PRIME RIB MELT
LUNCH SLIDERS (4 6) $9.0 WILLIE BOYS SIGNATURE BBQ
SANDWICHES

$13.0

$12.0

Willie Boy's

50048 29 Palms Hwy, Morongo Opening Hours:
Valley, CA 92256, JOSHUA Wednesday 12:00-22:00
TREE, United States Thursday 12:00-22:00

Friday 12:00-22:00
_ Saturday 12:00-22:00
Made with Menu Sunday 11:00-22:00
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