

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
50048 29 Palms Hwy, Morongo Valley, CA 92256, JOSHUA TREE, United States +17603633343,+17609324300 - http://willieboys.com/

Non Alcoholic Drinks SPRITE	\$2.5	Beverages RASPBERRY ICE TEA	\$2.5
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	Salad Bowls TUNA SALAD BOWL	\$10.0
FISH CHIPS		Grilled Cheese ARTICHOKE SANDWICH	\$12.0
Schnitzel CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	<b>\$12.5</b>	Meat/Fish Entrees CHICKEN BREAST DINNER	<b>\$12.5</b>
Sauces		Brunch Specials BRISKET SANDWICH	\$11.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.0	Bread Selection CORN BREAD	\$3.0
From The Grill CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$9.0	Dinner Plates PULLED PORK PLATE	\$16.0
Indian FRIED OKRA	\$6.0	Special Lunch SOUP HALF SANDWICH	\$8.0
Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	\$5.0	Pub Classics ST LOUIS RIBS	\$25.0
Juices REDBULL DRINK	\$4.0	Main Attractions HALF BBQ CHICKEN	\$15.0
American Food	\$6.0	Drink Favorites RED BULL DRINK	\$4.0

Homemade Beef Burgers		Soups	
HOUSE BURGER	\$9.3	WILLIE BOYS TEX-MEX CHILI	\$5.0
		SOUP OF THE DAY	\$5.0
Burgers & Amp; Amp;			
Sandwiches		Burger	
MORONGO MAC DADDY	\$11.0	PATTY MELT	\$10.0
		VEGGIE BURGER	\$11.0
Fried Potatoes		<b>NA7</b>	
CHEESE FRIES		Wraps	
		TURKEY BACON AVOCADO WRAP	\$10.5
Salads And Chili		CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.5
BOWL OF CHILI	\$4.0	Steaks	
Porhogua Fovoritas			
Barbecue Favorites		THE COWBOY STEAK	\$26.0
SMOKED PRIME RIB	\$20.0	RIB EYE STEAK	\$24.0
Team Starters		Starters & Salads	
Team Starters BRISKET NACHOS	\$11.0	Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
BRISKET NACHOS			\$5.0
		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
BRISKET NACHOS		FRENCH FRIES  POTATO CHIPS  FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
BRISKET NACHOS  Pappy'S Favorite FISH CHIPS	<b>\$11.0</b>	FRENCH FRIES POTATO CHIPS	\$5.0
BRISKET NACHOS Pappy'S Favorite	<b>\$11.0</b>	FRENCH FRIES  POTATO CHIPS  FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0 \$5.3
BRISKET NACHOS  Pappy'S Favorite FISH CHIPS	<b>\$11.0</b>	FRENCH FRIES POTATO CHIPS FRENCH FRIES  Dessert	
Pappy'S Favorite FISH CHIPS  Bulk Meat By The Pour BEEF RIBS	\$11.0 sind	FRENCH FRIES  POTATO CHIPS  FRENCH FRIES  Dessert  APPLE CRUMBLE ALA MODE	\$5.3
Pappy'S Favorite FISH CHIPS  Bulk Meat By The Pour	\$11.0 sind	FRENCH FRIES  POTATO CHIPS FRENCH FRIES  Dessert  APPLE CRUMBLE ALA MODE CHOCOLATE SUNDAE	\$5.3 \$5.3
Pappy'S Favorite FISH CHIPS  Bulk Meat By The Pour BEEF RIBS	\$11.0 sind	FRENCH FRIES  POTATO CHIPS  FRENCH FRIES  Dessert  APPLE CRUMBLE ALA MODE  CHOCOLATE SUNDAE  PEACH COBBLER ALA MODE  CHEESE CAKE	\$5.3 \$5.3 \$6.0
Pappy'S Favorite FISH CHIPS  Bulk Meat By The Pour BEEF RIBS  Restaurant Category STEAKHOUSE	\$11.0 sind	FRENCH FRIES  POTATO CHIPS  FRENCH FRIES  Dessert  APPLE CRUMBLE ALA MODE  CHOCOLATE SUNDAE  PEACH COBBLER ALA MODE	\$5.3 \$5.3 \$6.0
Pappy'S Favorite FISH CHIPS  Bulk Meat By The Pour BEEF RIBS  Restaurant Category STEAKHOUSE  Laura's Homemade	\$11.0 Ind \$16.0	FRENCH FRIES  POTATO CHIPS  FRENCH FRIES  Dessert  APPLE CRUMBLE ALA MODE  CHOCOLATE SUNDAE  PEACH COBBLER ALA MODE  CHEESE CAKE	\$5.3 \$5.3 \$6.0
Pappy'S Favorite FISH CHIPS  Bulk Meat By The Pour BEEF RIBS  Restaurant Category STEAKHOUSE	\$11.0 Ind \$16.0	FRENCH FRIES  POTATO CHIPS FRENCH FRIES  Dessert  APPLE CRUMBLE ALA MODE CHOCOLATE SUNDAE PEACH COBBLER ALA MODE CHEESE CAKE  Ingredients Used	\$5.3 \$5.3 \$6.0 \$5.3
Pappy'S Favorite FISH CHIPS  Bulk Meat By The Pour BEEF RIBS  Restaurant Category STEAKHOUSE  Laura's Homemade	\$11.0 Ind \$16.0	FRENCH FRIES  POTATO CHIPS  FRENCH FRIES  Dessert  APPLE CRUMBLE ALA MODE  CHOCOLATE SUNDAE  PEACH COBBLER ALA MODE  CHEESE CAKE  Ingredients Used  CRANBERRY	\$5.3 \$5.3 \$6.0 \$5.3

These Types Of Dishes		PRIME TAVERN STEAK	\$17.5
Are Being Served		BBQ KIELBASA PLATTER	\$14.0
QUESADILLAS	\$7.0	BAKED COD FILET	\$14.0
MEATLOAF	\$12.0	<b></b>	
PORK CHOPS	\$16.0	Entrées	
FISH		LOADED PORK STUFFED BAKED POTATO	\$8.0
Salads		HOT WINGS (8 15)	\$7.0
LARGE GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0	CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$6.5
	\$6.0 \$9.0	WB SLIDERS (4 6)	\$7.0
CAESAR SALAD CHEF W/ CHICKEN OR TURKEY	\$9.0 \$9.0	QUESADILLAS WITH SMOKED CHICKEN	\$9.0
POTATO SALAD	\$5.0	QUESADILLAS WITH PORK	\$9.0
COLESLAW	\$4.0	SWEET POTATO FRIES FRIED PICKLES	\$6.0
Side Dishes		WB FAVORITE	\$7.0
ONION RINGS	\$7.0	JALAPENO POPPERS	\$7.0
POTATO SKINS	\$7.0	HEART ATTACK SAMPLER	\$22.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.3	PLATTER	
BBQ BAKED BEANS	\$4.0	Sandwiches	
MAC 3 CHEESE	\$6.0	FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$11.0
		HOT DOG WITH CHILI	\$7.0
Soft Drinks		TAVERN STEAK SANDWICH	\$13.0
COKE	\$2.5	TUNA SANDWICH	\$9.0
DIET COKE	\$2.5	TURKEY MELT	\$10.0
DR PEPPER	\$2.5	PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$10.5
ICE TEA	\$2.5	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN TENDER	\$11.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$2.0	SANDWICH	Ψ11.0
Dinner Fere Oteelse		PORTABELLA SANDWICH	\$10.0
Dinner Fare Steaks	<b>-</b> !	FOWL BALL RUEBEN	\$10.0
&AmpAmp; Smoked Bbq		HOUSE TURKEY CLUB	\$10.5
COMBO PLATTER (2 3 OR 4)	\$20.5	BBQ POLISH BOY DELUXE	\$14.0
THE COWGIRL STEAK	\$17.5	PULLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0
		MEATLOAF SANDWICH	\$10.0

HOUSE BURGER WITH CHEESE \$9.8 PRIME RIB MELT \$13.0 LUNCH SLIDERS (4 6) \$9.0 WILLIE BOYS SIGNATURE BBQ SANDWICHES \$12.0

### Willie Boy's

50048 29 Palms Hwy, Morongo Valley, CA 92256, JOSHUA TREE, United States

Made with Menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 12:00-22:00 Thursday 12:00-22:00 Friday 12:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00